Agenda 2024 - Christengemeenschap Leiden

Oktober
Zondag 6
Zondag 13
Zaterdag 19

November
Zondag 3
Zondag 10
Zaterdag 16

December
Zondag 1
Zondag 8
Zaterdag 14
Woensdag 25

10.30 uur
10.00 uur
10.30 uur

10.30 uur
10.00 uur
10.30 uur

10.30 uur
10.00 uur
10.30 uur
10.30 uur

Mensenwijdingsdienst
Gemeenteviering met kinderen
Mensenwijdingsdienst

Mensenwijdingsdienst
Gemeenteviering met kinderen
Mensenwijdingsdienst

Mensenwijdingsdienst
Gemeenteviering met kinderen
Mensenwijdingsdienst
Mensenwijdingsdienst



